ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-2022

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor MRR
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1 | Admission Procedure 108 | 83.08 [ 12 | 9.23 7 5.38 3 231 0 0.00 4.73
2 Fee structure 98 | 75.38 | 20 | 15.38 7 5.38 5 3.85 0 0.00 4.62
3 | Faculty 85 | 6538 | 20 | 15.38 | 10 | 7.69 10 7.69 5 3.85 431
4 | Laboratories & Equipment 95 | 73.08 | 18 | 1385 | 10 | 7.69 5 3.85 2 1.54 4.53
5 | Classrooms 85 | 6538 | 15 | 11.54 | 20 | 15.38 5 3.85 5 3.85 431
6 Internet & Wi-Fi 75 | 5769 | 20 | 15.38 | 20 | 15.38 10 7.69 5 3.85 4.15
7 Project Guidance 100 | 76.92 | 10 7.69 10 7.69 8 6.15 2 1.54 452
g | Quality of support material 70 | 5385 | 13 | 10.00 | 30 | 23.08 | 14 | 1077 | 3 231 4.02
g | Sportsand Cultural facilities 85 | 6538 | 15 | 1154 | 15 | 1154 | 15 [ 1154 | O 0.00 431
10 | Evaluation System 90 | 69.23 | 15 | 11.54 | 10 | 7.69 10 7.69 5 3.85 4.35
11 | Hostel Facilities 75 | 5769 | 15 | 11.54 | 12 | 9.23 20 | 1538 | 8 6.15 3.99
12 | Library/Seminar/Reading Room 70 | 5385 25 | 19.23 | 20 | 1538 | 10 7.69 5 3.85 412

How_do you rate on campus Training & Placement opportunities 50 | 3846 | 30 | 2308 | 25 | 1923 | 10 769 | 15 | 1154 3.69
13 provided to you?

How_do you rate off campus Training & Placement opportunities 71 | 5462 | 30 | 2308 | 20 | 15.38 5 385 4 3.08 429
14 provided to you?

How do you rate career counselling and guidance for higher 58 | 4262 | 27 | 2077 | 20 | 1538 | 15 | 1154 | 10 | 769 383
15 studies from T&P Cell?
16 Environment 71 | 5462 | 34 | 26.15 | 17 | 13.08 5 3.85 3 231 4.27
17 | Teacher-student relationship 79 | 6077 | 21 | 16.15 | 14 | 10.77 | 11 8.46 5 3.85 422
18 | College Administration 65 | 50.00 | 40 | 30.77 | 11 | 8.46 13 | 10.00 | 1 0.77 4.19
19 Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends 70 | 5385 | 25 | 1923 | 18 | 1385 | 13 [ 1000 | 4 3.08 411
20 | Whatiis the caliber of students passing out of this college 70 | 5385 | 45 | 3462 | 11 | 8.46 3 231 1 0.77 4.38

How_do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 105 | 8077 | 15 | 1154 | 5 3.85 5 3.85 0 0.00 469
o requirements of the Industry?

How do you rate the Ifaarnlng_ experience in terms of their 60 | 4615 | 25 | 1923 | 25 | 1923 | 18 | 1385 | 2 154 395
2 relevance to the real life application?

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in relation to 65 | 5000 35 | 2692 | 18 | 1385 | 10 769 2 154 416
23 your current job?

How do you rate the way your (As a student) grievances were 80 | 6154 | a5 | 3462 | 20 | 15.38 5 385 0 0.00 500
24 handled at the Department/college?

How do you rate the way your (As a Alumni) grievances were o5 | 7308 | 15 | 1154 | 10 | 7.69 7 538 3 231 4.48
25 handled at the Department/college?

ggltlee;r;e following academic initiatives taken by the Department / 100 | 76921 12 | 923 | 10 | 769 7 538 1 077 456
26
27 Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable) 90 | 69.23 | 12 | 923 | 11 | 8.46 9 6.92 8 6.15 4.28
2g | Seminars &Workshop 73 | 56.15 | 46 | 3538 | 6 4.62 5 3.85 0 0.00 4.44
29 | Guest Lectures 100 | 76.92 | 15 | 1154 | 10 | 7.69 3 231 2 1.54 4.60
30 | Special Training Classes for bridging 106 | 81.54 | 10 | 7.69 8 6.15 4 3.08 2 1.54 4.65




31 Industry/Academic gap 85 65.38 | 20 | 15.38 | 18 | 13.85 5 3.85 2 1.54 4.39
3o | Overall Rating of the College 100 | 76.92 | 10 | 7.69 | 12 | 9.23 7 5.38 1 0.77 4.55
MEAN RESPONSE RATE 4.331971154
Very

Excellent | Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
Admission Procedure 83.08 | 9.23 | 5.38 2.31 0
Fee structure 75.38 | 15.38 | 5.38 3.85 0
Faculty 65.38 | 15.38 | 7.69 7.69 | 3.85
Laboratories & Equipment 73.08 | 13.85 | 7.69 3.85| 1.54
Classrooms 65.38 | 11.54 | 15.4 3.85| 3.85
Internet & Wi-Fi 57.69 | 15.38 | 15.4 7.69 | 3.85
Project Guidance 76.92 | 7.69 | 7.69 6.15| 1.54
Quiality of support material 53.85 10 | 23.1 10.77 | 2.31
Sports and Cultural facilities 65.38 | 11.54 | 11.5 11.54 0
Evaluation System 69.23 | 11.54 | 7.69 7.69 | 3.85
Hostel Facilities 57.69 | 11.54 | 9.23 15.38 | 6.15
Library/Seminar/Reading Room 53.85 | 90.23 | 15.4 7.69 | 3.85
How do you rate on campus Training & Placement
opportunities provided to you? 38.46 | 23.08 | 19.2 7.69 | 11.54
How do you rate off campus Training & Placement
opportunities provided to you? 54.62 | 23.08 | 15.4 3.85 | 3.08
How do you rate career counselling and guidance for
higher studies from T&P Cell? 44.62 | 20.77 | 15.4 11.54 | 7.69
Environment 54.62 | 26.15 | 13.1 3.85| 231
Teacher-student relationship 60.77 | 16.15 | 10.8 8.46 | 3.85
College Administration 50 | 30.77 | 8.46 10| 0.77
Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends 53.85 | 19.23 | 13.9 10 | 3.28
What is the caliber of students passing out of this college 53.85 | 34.62 | 8.46 231 | 0.77
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting
the requirements of the Industry? 80.77 | 11.54 | 3.85 3.85 0
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their
relevance to the real life application? 46.15 | 19.23 | 19.2 13.85 | 1.54
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in
relation to your current job. 50 | 26.92 | 13.9 7.69 | 1.54
How do you rate the way your(As a student) grievances
were handled at the Department/college ? 61.54 | 34.62 | 15.4 3.85 0
How do you rate the way your (As a Alumni) grievances
were handled at the Department/college ? 73.08 | 11.54 | 7.69 5.38 | 2.31
Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the
Department / College 76.92 | 9.23| 7.69 5.38 | 0.77
Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable) 69.23 | 9.23 | 8.46 6.92 | 6.15




Seminars &Workshop 56.15 | 35.38 | 4.62 3.85 0
Guest Lectures 76.92 | 11.54 | 7.69 231 | 1.54
Special Training Classes for bridging 81.54 | 7.69 | 6.15 3.08| 1.54
Industry/Academic gap 65.38 | 15.38 | 13.9 3085 | 1.54
Overall Rating of the College 76.92 | 7.69 | 9.23 5.38 | 0.77




2021-2022 ALUMNI FEEDBACK

Overall Rating of the College

Industry/Academic gap

Special Training Classes for bridging

Guest Lectures

Seminars &Workshop

Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable)

Rate the following academic initiatives...

How do you rate the way your(As a Alumni)...

How do you rate the way your(As a student)...
How do you rate the courses that you have...
How do you rate the learning experience in...

How do you rate the courses that you have...

What is the caliber of students passing out...

Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends

College Administration B Poor
Teacher-student relationship Satisfactory
Environment " Good
How do you rate career counseling and... m Very Good

How do you rate off campus Training &... ® Excellent

How do you rate on campus Training &...
Library/Seminar/Reading Room

Hostel Facilities

Evaluation System

Sports and Cultural facilities

Quality of support material

Project Guidance

Internet & Wi-Fi

Classrooms

Laboratories & Equipment

Faculty

Fee structure

Admission Procedure
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